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Antuit Consulting 
Mayank Kumar 
Consultant - Supply Chain Optimization 
mayank.kumar@antuit.com 

 

Benchmark Electronics 
Wei-Kuo (Jonathan) Chang 
Material Director 
jonathan.chang.taipei@gmail.com 

 

Cochez Y Cía, S.A. 
Isaac Reyes 
VP of Logistics 
ireyes@cochezycia.com 

 

Compañía Nacional de Chocolates 
Claudia Castro 
Process Engineering 
cmcastro@chocolates.com.co 

 

Laura Duque 
Business Manager 
lauriduque2121@gmail.com 

 

Catalina Osorio 
Industrial Engineering 
ktaosierra@gmail.com 

 

Sara Saldarriaga 
International Business Manager 
ssaldarriaga@chocolates.com.co 

 

Catalina Vasquez 
International Business Manager 
cvasquezr@chocolates.com.co 

 

Paulina Velasquez 
Industrial Engineering 
pvelasquez@chocolates.com.co 

 

Computer Sciences Corporation 
Eswar Raman 
Principal 
eraman@gmail.com 

 

Delhaize America 
Ashley MacLearn 
Supply Chain Manager 
ashley.maclearn@delhaize.com 

 

 
 

 
Genentech 
Carolina Ugaz-Moran 
OE Principal 
ugazmoran.carolina@gene.com 

 

General Mills 
Mark Purdy 
North American Transportation Manager 
mark.purdy@genmills.com 

 

The Hershey Company 
Wendy Langan 
Director, Insights Driven Supply Chain 
wlangan@hersheys.com 

 

Susanna Zhu 
Chief Procurement Officer 
szhu@hersheys.com 

 

Italian Ministry of Defense 
Maj. Giuseppe Gandolfo 
Senior Staff Officer 
giuseppe.gandolfo@am.difesa.it 

 

Matson 
Jeffrey Ivinski 
Director Sales and Marketing 
jivinski@matson.com 

 

Niagara Bottling 
Pierce Gasser 
Transportation Execution Manager 
pgasser@niagarawater.com 

 

Kimberly Taylor 
Customer Service Manager 
kparker@niagarawater.com 

 

Nippon Express 
Rizo Itakura 
Manager 
rizo_itakura@nittsu.com 

 

OnProcess Technology 
Karen Kosh 
Vice President, Broadband and Wireless 
kkosh@onprocess.com 

 

 
 
 
 



Oracle 
Tony DeVito 
VP Global Logistic Operations 
anthony.devito@oracle.com 

 

PepsiCo 
George Bentley 
Director of Inventory Optimization 
george.bentley@pepsico.com 

 

Procter & Gamble 
Mark Howard 
Operations Department Leader 
howard.md@pg.com 

 

Chris Huelsman 
Mixing Center Operations Leader 
huelsman.ca@pg.com 

 

Ryder 
John Deris 
SVP, National Sales 
jderis@ryder.com 

 

SAB Miller 
Jes Bengtsson 
Supply Chain Planning Director 
jes.bengtsson@sabmiller.com 

 

Syscom USA 
Mamoru Yamaura 
General Manager 
m-yamaura@syscomusa.com 

 

TCS 
Umer Ali 
Management Associate 
umer.ali@tcs.com.pk 

 

Muhammad Usman Azam 
Management Associate 
usman.azam@tcs.com.pk 

 

Ali Mohsin 
Management Associate 
ali.mohsin@tcs.com.pk 

 

Hyder Mufti 
Management Associate 
hyder.mufti@tcs.com.pk 

Urban Assembly School for Global Commerce 
Steve Azeka 
Career and Technical Education Teacher 
azeka@uaglobalcommerce.org 

 

Denise Lacen 
Career Technical Teacher 
lacen@uaglobalcommerce.org 

 

Vienna University of Technology 
Dr. Andreas Thöni 
andreas.thoeni@gmail.com 

 

MIT 
COL Peter Crandall 
2017 US Army Military Fellow 
pjc@mit.edu 

 

Katie Date 
Coordinator of Corporate Outreach 
datecl@mit.edu 

 

LTC Kimberly Tschepen 
2017 US Army Military Fellow 
ktschepe@mit.edu 

 

Sue Wang 
SCM Leadership & Career Development Officer 
suewang@mit.edu 
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